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000045804 Roof Replacement 10,000 10/28/2022

41070 RECONNECT 12/28/2020

HX Base Yr

435 SE ANDREWS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,366 104.1780 116.68 276,065 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1744

BAS 256 100 256 19,416

BAS 288 100 288 21,843

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 91,010

FOP 20 30 6 455

FOP 32 30 10 759

UDG 1,056 55 581 44,064

UST 56 45 25 1,896

2,908 2,366 179,442

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W27 W10 S8 S16 E32 E18 N24 W13 $
UDG=[ORIG=0,-30] N44 W24 S44 E24 $
BAS=[ORIG=13,24] E12 N24 W12 S24 $
BAS=[ORIG=13,0] E3 N16 W16 S16 E13 $
UST=[ORIG=-37,8] W8 S7 E8 N7 $
FOP=[ORIG=-5,24] S4 E8 N4 W8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-27,0] N4 W5 S4 E5 $.
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1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 44 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 225 3,375.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 6,750

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,016

11,966

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


